

92-SSD / 2078-19 / 09-03-1979

~~RE-12A~~ TO 1 N1131 40 DUMAIR TOLU

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D., Works Division

Balsi (Purnea)

MMGSY (S.C)

DIVISION

BALSI Block

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Agreement -

Date of completion -

10% Below

Measurement Book -

721

NID SHITTYABOE ACAM

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① P.V and fixing of work					
Benchmark/Reference					
Pillars — do — do —					
vide Page No (28) —					
(i) Bench mark — 2 Nos					
@ Rs 5002.85 each — Rs 10,005 =					
(ii) Reference Pillars — 7 Nos					
@ Rs 2278.22 each — Rs 15,947 =					
② clearing and grubbing					
do — do —					
vide Page No (28) — 1.26 Hrs					
@ Rs 49,174.86/Hrs — Rs 61,960 =					
③ Const. of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
pits — do — do —					
vide page No (28) —					
(i) For lead 100m — 103.37 m ³					
@ Rs 179.10/m ³ — Rs 18,513 =					
(ii) For lead 100m — 413.48 m ³					
@ Rs 131.31/m ³ — Rs 54,294 =					
④ Const. of subgrade — do do					
vide Page No (29) — 3832.50 m ³					
@ Rs 181.30/m ³ — Rs 6,94,832 =					
⑤ E/W in excavation in form					
do — do —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide page No (29) -					15.66 m ³
					@ Rs 282.43/m ³ - Rs 4423 =
⑥ P/V (M15) 20 levelling course					
— do — do —					
vide page No (29) -					2.85 m ³
					@ Rs 6173.15/m ³ - Rs 17,593 =
⑦ plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure					
— do — do —					
vide page No (29) -					13.44 m ³
					@ Rs 7132.87/m ³ - Rs 95,866 =
⑧ R.C.C. NP3 H.P. - do do					
vide page No (29) -					7.50 m
					@ Rs 1321.75/m - Rs 9913 =
⑨ Const. of Granular sub-base					
— do — do —					
vide page No (29) -					550.84 m ³
vide page No (33) -					231.90 m ³
					782.70 m ³
					@ Rs 2655.95/m ³ - Rs 20,78812 =
⑩ E/W 20 excavation for slab					
— do — do —					
vide page No (30) -					342.0 m ³
					@ Rs 282.43/m ³ - Rs 96,591 =
⑪ P/V P.C.C. M15 (1:2:5:5)					
— do — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide page No (30) -					34.20 m ³
					@ Rs 6173.15/m ³ - Rs 2,11,121 =
12. Brick Masonry work on					
cement mortar (1:4) in					
foundation - do - do -					
vide page No (30) -					302.58 m ³
					@ Rs 7294.49/m ³ - Rs 22,07,166 =
13. P/V concrete for plain /					
reinforced concrete M20					
in coping over protection					
wall - do - do -					
vide page No (30) -					5.70 m ³
					@ Rs 7132.89/m ³ - Rs 40,657 =
14. P/V weep holes - do do.					
vide page No (30) -					180 Nos
					@ Rs 146.43 each - Rs 26,357 =
15. plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on Brick work					
do do do -					
vide page No (31) -					266.0 m ²
					@ Rs 219.33/m ² - Rs 58,341 =
16. P/V laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates - do do -					
vide page No (34) -					286.87 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@ Rs 34 91.81/m ³ - Rs 10,01,696-
(17) Const. of 4m - reinforced					
Cement Concrete pavement					
— do — do —					
vide Page No. (34) - 60.22m ³					
					@ Rs 75 65.12/m ³ - Rs 4,55,572-
					Rs. 71,59,659=0
Less 10% —					(+) Rs 7,15,966=0
					Rs 64,43,693=0
Less previous payments —					(-) Rs 45,77,828=0
					Rs 18,65,865=0

For
2106/22
AE

which
2.06.22
DB

Continuation